1.0 +0.1/-0.0
(.039 +.004/-0.0)
DIA. 4 PLCS.
5.00
(.197)
2.50
(.098)
5.5

this reference line are chosen to minimize deviations over all or a portion of the actual electrical travel. The reference line is placed for
best straight-line fit through the actual output curve. Please reference the illustration below.
 How To Order
3382  G  -  1 -  103  G
Model
Style
	 G = 	SMD with 8.5 mm Locator Pin Spacing
	 H =	 Through-hole with 5 mm x 7.5 mm Locator Pin Spacing
Standard Product Indicator
	 -1 = 4 mm Shaft Diameter
	 -2 = 3.5 mm Shaft Diameter
Resistance Code
Packaging Designator
	 G = 1000 pcs./13 ” Reel (G Style)
	 Blank = 50 pcs./Tube (H Style)
Standard Resistance Table
	 Resistance	 Resistance
	 (Ohms)	 Code
	 2,500	 252
	 5,000	 502
	 10,000	 103
	 20,000	 203
	 25,000	 253
	 50,000	 503
	 100,000	 104
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
16.0
(0.6)
EMBOSSED CARRIER
0.3
(0.0)
HEAT SEALED
1.5
(0.1)DIA.
2.1
(0.1)
2.4
(0.1)
1.75
(0.069)
0.9
(0.0)
11.5
(0.5)
24.0
(0.9) 14.9
(0.6)
REF.
16.0
(0.6)
REF.
4.0
(0.2)
8.0
(0.3)
11.00
(0.433)
REF.
11.53
(0.454)
REF.
  330.2 ± 5.1
   (13.0 ± 0.2)
13.0 ± 0.5
(0.5 ± 0.0)
1.8 ± 0.3
(0.1 ± 0.0)
18.7 ± 0.8
(0.7 ± 0.0)
99.1 ± 1.0
(3.9 ± 0.0)
16.5 ± 2.0 / -.000
(0.7 ± 0.1 / -0.000)